### TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM593131

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	NUNC PRO TUNC ASSIGNMENT
EFFECTIVE DATE:	06/30/2019
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900560454

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Channing Bete Company, Inc.		06/30/2019	Corporation:

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Richard F Catalano	
Street Address:	15917 67th Drive SE	
City:	Snohomish	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	98296	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	
Name:	J. David Hawkins	
Street Address:	1803 NE 52nd St.	
City:	Seattle	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	98105	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3821341	GUIDING GOOD CHOICES
Registration Number:	2900648	SUPPORTING SCHOOL SUCCESS
Registration Number:	2949754	STAYING CONNECTED WITH YOUR TEEN

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: ssmith73@uw.edu

Correspondent Name: Scott Smith

Address Line 1: 4545 Roosevelt Way NE

Address Line 2: #400

Address Line 4: Seattle, WASHINGTON 98105

REEL: 007019 FRAME: 0881

TRADEMARK

900565234

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Scott Smith
SIGNATURE:	/Scott Smith/
DATE SIGNED:	08/20/2020
Total Attachments: 3	
source=IP Assignment Nunc Pro Tunc#	page1.tif

source=IP Assignment Nunc Pro Tunc#page1.tif source=IP Assignment Nunc Pro Tunc#page2.tif source=IP Assignment Nunc Pro Tunc#page3.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007019 FRAME: 0882

# INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT (NUNC PRO TUNC)

Whereas, CBC WIND UP, INC. f/k/a Channing Bete Company, Inc., a Delaware corporation, f/k/a Channing Bete Company, Inc. a Massachusetts corporation having a place of business at One Community Place, South Deerfield Massachusetts (the "Assignor") adopted, owned and used the copyrights in Exhibit A and the trademarks identified in Exhibit B and

Whereas, RICHARD F. CATALANO, PhD., an individual residing in 15917 67th Drive SE, Snohomish, Washington ("Catalano") and J. DAVID HAWKINS, PhD., an individual residing in 1803 NE 52nd St, Seattle, Washington (collectively with Catalano, the "Assignee") is desirous of acquiring said mark and the registration thereof;

Whereas, pursuant to and as set forth in that certain Intellectual Property Assignment Agreement and Bill of Sale and Assignment between ASSIGNOR and ASSIGNEE dated June 30, 2019, ASSIGNOR assigns the copyrights in Exhibit A and the trademarks in Exhibit B, the registration thereof and the goodwill associated therewith to ASSIGNEE;

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR agrees that ASSIGNOR hereby assigned unto ASSIGNEE nunc pro tunc effective as of June 30, 2019, all right, title and interest in and to copyrights in Exhibit A and the trademarks in Exhibit B throughout the world, the above-identified registration thereof, together with all derivations thereof and including all goodwill associate therewith, whether based on common law or the laws of the various states, and the right (but not the obligation) to assert such registered trademark and other assigned rights to collect for all past, present and future infringements, and claims for damages and the proceeds thereof, including, without limitation, license royalties and proceeds of infringement suits and all rights corresponding thereto throughout the world by reason of any past and future acts of infringement that have occurred or may occur.

CBC WIND UP, INC Bete Company, Inc		/e vile	mung.	
and the second	Marian		s C	granali.
<b>Mi</b> chael G. Bete	*******	arreite.		ww.
Pr <b>eside</b> nt				
Oate 🦈 /	18 8	123	O.C.	

J. David Hawkins, Ph.D. 7/20/20
Date

And Platates

# OR MASTER

Prof.   Prof		50   501		9/2/2005	6-239-635	νς Τχ	n A Program for Parents of Tee
Form         Regist.#         Orig. Date         Protected         Also Protects           Form         Regist.#         of Reg.         by item#         item#           TX         6-004-071         8/10/2004         500:197           TX         6-028-873         8/10/2004         500:197           TX         6-028-893         8/10/2004         500:199           TX         6-028-893         8/10/2004         500:199           TX         6-028-993         8/10/2004         500:111           TX         6-028-993         8/10/2004         500:171           TX         6-028-993         8/10/2004         500:179           TX         6-028-993         8/10/2004         500:179           TX         6-028-993         8/10/2004         500:196           TX         6-028-997         1/16/2005         500:377           TX         6-281-927         1/16/2005         500:379           TX         6-281-927         1/16/2005         500:319           TX         6-281-927         1/16/2005         500:319           TX         6-281-927         1/16/2005         500:319           TX         6-281-927         8/3/2005         500:				9/2/2005	6-246-767	- 1	Earnilies That Care Staying Connected With Your Teen A Program for Parents of Teens
Form         Regist.#         Orig. Date         Protected         Also Protects           TX         6-004-071         8/10/2004         500197           TX         6-004-071         8/10/2004         500199           TX         6-003-969         8/12/2004         500199           TX         6-003-399         8/12/2004         500199           TX         6-003-399         8/12/2004         500199           TX         6-004-072         8/10/2004         500211           TX         6-004-072         8/10/2004         500211           TX         6-004-072         8/10/2004         500179           TX         6-004-072         8/10/2005         500374           TX         6-281-927         11/16/2005         500319           TX         6-201-078         8/3/2005         500319           <				71512005	6-219-369		501525 Families That Care Staying Connected with Your Teen A Program for Parents of Feens Workshop
Form Regist.# Orig. Date Protected Also Protects Form Regist.# Or Reg. by Item# Item#  1X 6-004-071 8/10/2004 500197  1X 6-028-973 8/10/2004 500197  1X 6-028-973 8/10/2004 500199  1X 6-028-928 8/12/2004 500199  1X 6-034-072 8/10/2004 500199  1X 6-034-072 8/10/2004 500199  1X 6-034-072 8/10/2004 500199  1X 6-034-972 8/10/2004 500196  1X 6-034-972 8/10/2004 500196  1X 6-034-972 8/10/2004 500196  1X 6-251-927 11/16/2005 500214  1X 6-261-927 11/16/2005 500214  1X 6-251-927 11/16/2005 500214  1X 6-251-927 11/16/2005 500214  1X 6-251-927 11/16/2005 500319  1X 6-261-079 8/3/2005  1X 6-201-079 8/3/2005  1X 6-201-079 8/3/2005  1X 6-201-079 8/3/2005  1X 6-201-060 8/3/2005  1X 6-194-122 8/3/2005  1X 6-194-20-204 8/3/2005  1X 6-194-20-204 8/3/2005  1X 6-198-209 8/3/2005				7/5/2005	1-257-755	₹ <mark>P</mark> A	<u></u>
Cirig   Cirig Date Protected Also Protects			501560				Parents of Teens Trainer's Supplem
Form         Regist.#         Orig. Date Protected Also Protects           Form         Regist.#         of Reg. by Item#         Litem#           TX         6-004-071         8/10/2004         \$00288           TX         6-004-071         8/10/2004         \$00199           TX         6-028-373         8/10/2004         \$00199           TX         6-028-392         8/12/2004         \$00199           TX         6-036-392         8/10/2004         \$00171           TX         6-038-397         8/10/2004         \$00171           TX         6-038-397         8/10/2004         \$00173           TX         6-038-397         8/10/2004         \$00179           TX         6-038-397         8/10/2004         \$00179           TX         6-038-397         8/10/2004         \$00179           TX         6-038-397         8/10/2004         \$00179           TX         6-038-397         18/10/2004         \$00179           TX         6-155-017         8/10/2004         \$00196           TX         6-251-327         11/16/2005         \$00214           TX         6-238-255         11/15/2005         \$00311           TX	Families That Care Guiding Good Choices A Program for Parent ChildrenAges 9-14 Video			8/3/2005	1-290-204	PΑ	501 193 - ਜਿਸਾ ਮੌਜ਼ਤ que se Preocupan Encaminardolos hacia Buenas Decisiones Un Programa para Padres con Hilos cie 9 a 14 Anos cie Edad (Video)
Form         Regist.#         Orig. Date Protected Also Protects           Form         Regist.#         of Reg. by item#         Item#           500197         500208         500197           1X         6-004-071         8/10/2004         500199           1X         6-008-969         8/10/2004         500199           1X         6-008-969         8/10/2004         500199           1X         6-008-969         8/10/2004         500171           1X         6-008-969         8/10/2004         500171           1X         6-008-969         8/10/2004         500171           1X         6-008-969         8/10/2004         500179           1X         6-008-969         8/10/2004         500179           1X         6-008-969         8/10/2004         500179           1X         6-008-969         8/10/2004         500179           1X         6-008-969         8/10/2004         500196           1X         6-008-969         8/10/2004         500196           1X         6-008-969         8/10/2004         500196           1X         6-008-969         8/10/2005         500307           1X         6-28-28-28         11				8/3/2005	1-290-243	PA	501:191 Families That Care Guiding Good Choices A Program for Parents of Children Ages 9-14 (Video
Form         Regist.#         Orig. Date Protected Also Protects           Form         Regist.#         of Reg.         by item#         Item#           TX         6-024-071         8/10/2004         500208           TX         6-024-073         8/10/2004         500199           TX         6-024-072         8/10/2004         500199           TX         6-024-072         8/10/2004         500199           TX         6-036-389         8/12/2004         500171           TX         6-038-989         8/10/2004         500171           TX         6-038-989         8/10/2004         500171           TX         6-038-989         8/10/2004         500172           TX         6-038-989         8/10/2004         500178           TX         6-038-989         8/10/2004         500196           TX         6-04-072         8/10/2004         500196           TX         6-04-072         8/10/2004         500178           TX         6-251-927         11/16/2005         500214           TX         6-251-927         11/16/2005         500319           TX         6-272-765         11/16/2005         500319           TX <td>Families That Care Guiding Good Choices A Program For Parents Children Ages 2:14 Workshop Leader's Guide</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>813/2005</td> <td>6-198-509</td> <td></td> <td>50 i 163 Familias que se Preocupan Encaminandolos hacía Buenas Decisiones Un Programa para Padres con Hilos de 9 a 14 Anos de Edad Guia para el Lider de Taller</td>	Families That Care Guiding Good Choices A Program For Parents Children Ages 2:14 Workshop Leader's Guide			813/2005	6-198-509		50 i 163 Familias que se Preocupan Encaminandolos hacía Buenas Decisiones Un Programa para Padres con Hilos de 9 a 14 Anos de Edad Guia para el Lider de Taller
Form         Regist.#         Orig. Date Protected Also Protects           Form         Regist.#         of Reg. by item#         Item#           5004-071         8/10/2004         \$500298           7X         6-024-071         8/10/2004         \$500199           7X         6-024-072         8/10/2004         \$500199           7X         6-024-072         8/10/2004         \$500199           7X         6-034-399         8/12/2004         \$500171           7X         6-038-399         8/12/2004         \$500171           7X         6-038-399         8/10/2004         \$500171           7X         6-038-399         8/10/2004         \$500171           7X         6-038-399         8/10/2004         \$500171           7X         6-038-399         8/10/2004         \$500172           7X         6-038-399         8/10/2004         \$500179           7X         6-04-072         8/10/2004         \$500179           7X         6-04-072         11/16/2005         \$500214           7X         6-28-28-287         11/16/2005         \$500214           7X         6-28-28-257         11/16/2005         \$500319           7X         6-28-2				9/3/2003	0-170-244	Ş	501182 Farmaes That Care Guiding Good Choldes & Program For Parents of Children Ages 9-14 Workshop Leader's Guide
Form         Regist.#         Orig. Date Protected Also Protects           Form         Regist.#         of Reg. by Item#         Item#           TX         6-004-071         8/10/2004         \$00288           TX         6-004-072         8/10/2004         \$00199           TX         6-008-969         8/10/2004         \$00199           TX         6-008-369         8/12/2004         \$00199           TX         6-008-369         8/12/2004         \$00211           TX         6-038-397         8/12/2004         \$00217           TX         6-038-397         8/12/2004         \$00217           TX         6-038-397         8/12/2004         \$00170           TX         6-038-397         8/12/2004         \$00171           TX         6-038-397         8/12/2004         \$00172           TX         6-038-397         8/12/2004         \$00179           TX         6-038-293         8/19/2004         \$00196           TX         6-049-372         18/19/2004         \$00196           TX         6-251-327         11/16/2005         \$00214           TX         6-251-327         11/16/2005         \$00219           TX         6-		***************************************		o lo loon	0 170 044		Manual for Training Workshoo Leaders
Form         Regist.#         Orig. Date Protected Also Protects           Form         Regist.#         of Reg. by Item#         Item#           5004-071         8/10/2004         \$00288           1X         6-004-071         8/10/2004         \$00197           1X         6-004-072         8/10/2004         \$00199           1X         6-028-373         8/10/2004         \$00199           1X         6-036-389         8/12/2004         \$00199           1X         6-038-3873         8/10/2004         \$00211           1X         6-038-3873         8/10/2004         \$00217, 50021           1X         6-038-3873         8/10/2004         \$00217, 50021           1X         6-038-3873         8/10/2004         \$00217, 50021           1X         6-038-3873         8/10/2004         \$0017, 50019           1X         6-038-3873         8/10/2004         \$0017, 50019           1X         6-038-387         18/10/2004         \$0017, 50019           1X         6-038-387         18/10/2004         \$0019           1X         6-251-327         11/16/2005         \$00314           1X         6-288-255         11/15/2005         \$00311           <	Aaes 5-14 fiziners Manual tol framing Workshoo Leadels	501000		8/3/2005	6-226-145	- 1	con Hios de 9 a 14 Anos de cod manualde hancoopera caboonar a las Liceres de Laier 501175 Families That Care Guiding Good Choices A Program for Parents of Children Ages 9-14 Trainer's
Form         Regist.#         Orig. Date Protected Also Protects           Form         Regist.#         of Reg. by item#         Item#           TX         6-004-071         8/10/2004         500208           TX         6-020-973         8/10/2004         500197           TX         6-020-989         8/10/2004         500199           TX         6-036-389         8/12/2004         500199           TX         6-036-389         8/12/2004         500199           TX         6-036-389         8/12/2004         500199           TX         6-038-389         8/12/2004         500211           TX         6-038-389         8/12/2004         500211           TX         6-038-387         8/12/2004         500172           TX         6-038-387         8/12/2004         500172           TX         6-038-387         8/12/2004         500172           TX         6-038-387         8/12/2004         500172           TX         6-04-072         8/10/2004         500196           TX         6-268-267         11/16/2005         500214           TX         6-272-765         11/16/2005         500319           TX         6-20	Families that Care Guiding Good Choices A Program for Parents of			8/8/2005	6-194-122	- 1	501174 Familias que se Preocupan Encaminandolos hacia Buenas Decisiones Un Programa para Padres
Title on Certificate				8/3/2005	8-201-080		501142 Families. That Care Guiding Good Choices A Program for Parents of Children Ages 9-14 Training of Training Padionard's thirds.
Title on Certificate				8/3/2005	6-234-117	컺	501135 Families That Care Guiding Good Choices A Program for Parents of Children Ages 9-14 Training of Trainer's Measuel
Title on Contilicate	Families that Care Guiding Good Choloss A Program for Parents of		ding Alimb	5 N	6-201-078		501120 Familias que se Preocupan Encaminandolos hacia Buerias Decisiones Un Programa para Padres con Hilos de 9 a 14 Anos de Edad Guia Familiar
Parents of Children in Grades K-S Workshop Leader   TX   6-004-071   8/10/2004   500/28				8/3/2005	6-201-079	1	Families That Care Guiding Good Choices Guide
Form         Regist #         Orig. Date Protected Also Protects           Form         Regist #         of Reg.         by Rem#         liem#           500197         500208         500208           1X         6-020-973         8/10/2004         500197           1X         6-020-980         8/10/2004         500199           1X         6-036-399         8/12/2004         500199           1X         6-036-399         8/12/2004         500199           1X         6-036-399         8/12/2004         500211           1X         6-036-399         8/10/2004         500211           1X         6-036-391         8/10/2004         500211           1X         6-036-397         6/12/2004         500179           1X         6-036-397         8/10/2004         500196           1X         6-035-397         8/10/2004         500196           1X         6-035-308			501175				501000 Guiding Good Choices A Program for Parents of Children Ages 9-14 Training Workshop Leade Trainer's Suppliement
Upporting School Success A Program for Parents of Children in Grades K-3Workshop Leader   Trainer's Supplement	Families That Care Supporting School Success Workshop Leader			11/15/2005	5-288-255	, X	500319 Familias aus se Preocupan Apoyando el Exile en la Escusia Guilar para el Lider de Talier
Itle on Certificate   Criticate   Critic	Families That Care Supporting School Suppess Family Guide			11/16/2005	6-272-765	×	500313 Familias que se Preocupan Apoyando el Exile en la Escuele Guia Familiar
lile on Certificate         Crig.         Orig.         Urig.         Urig. Utile Protected         Also Protects           Injurating School Success A Program for Parents of Children in Grades K-3-Workshop Leader's Caude (Discovery Children)         500.197         500.197         500.197           Inmities That Care Supporting School Success Trained Workshop Leader's Completion Certificate         TX         6-004-071         8/10/2004         500.197           Inmities That Care Supporting School Success Trained Workshop Leader's Completion Certificate         TX         6-008-973         8/10/2004         500.197           Inmities That Care Supporting School Success Trained Workshop Leader's Completion Certificate         TX         6-008-973         8/10/2004         500.197           Inmities That Care Supporting School Success Trained Trainer's Completion Certificate         TX         6-008-985         8/10/2004         500.197           Inmities That Care Supporting School Success Trained Trainer's Manual for Training Workshop Leaders         TX         6-008-985         8/10/2004         500.199           Inmities That Care Supporting School Success Trainer's Manual for Training Workshop Leaders         TX         6-008-985         8/10/2004         500.211           Inmities That Care Supporting School Success Trainer's Manual for Trainer's Manual for Trainer's Manual for Trainer's Manual for Tx         6-004-072         8/10/2004         500.179	Families That Care Succortina School Success Kids' Kamo		1	11/16/2005	6-273-008	₹	500312 Familias aue se Preocucan Accyando el Exile en la Escuela CamPamento infanti
life on Certificate         Original Control Success A Program for Patients of Children in Grades K-3 Workshop Leader         Form         Projects         Original Projected         Also Projected           Importing School Success A Program for Patients of Children in Grades K-3 Workshop Leader Siguide CD         IX         6-004-071         8/10/2004         500:197           Immilies That Care Supporting School Success Trained Workshop Leader's Completion Certificate         IX         6-004-071         8/10/2004         500:197           Immilies That Care Supporting School Success Trained Workshop Leader's Completion Certificate         IX         6-008-978         8/10/2004         500:197           Immilies That Care Supporting School Success Trainer's Manual for Training Workshop Leaders         IX         6-008-988         8/10/2004         500:198           Immilies That Care Supporting School Success Trainer's Manual for Training Workshop Leaders         IX         6-008-988         8/10/2004         500:199           Immiles That Care Supporting School Success Training Coming of Versing Leaders         IX         6-008-987         8/10/2004         500:211           Immilies That Care Supporting School Success Training Coming Coming Committee That Care Supporting School Success Training Coming Committee Training Commi			915003	11/15/2005	8-088-055 MA	7	2002091 attilities That Care Supporting School Suppess Parent's Completion Certificate (Spanish)
Form         Regist.#         Of g. Date Protected Also Protects           Form         Regist.#         of Reg.         by item#         item#           500197         500208         500197           1X         6-004-071         8/10/2004         500197           1X         6-028-8/3         8/10/2004         500199           1X         6-036-399         8/12/2004         500199           1X         6-036-399         8/12/2004         500199           1X         6-036-399         8/12/2004         500211           1X         6-036-397         8/12/2004         500211           1X         6-036-397         8/12/2004         500170           1X         6-036-397         8/10/2004         500170           1X         6-036-397         8/10/2004         500170           1X         6-036-397         8/10/2004         500170           1X         6-036-397	Families That Care Supporting School Success Workshop Leader		500214	11/16/2005	6-251-927	X	500307. Familias que se Preocupan Apoyando el Exile en la Escuela Guia para el Liderde TallerCD
Torig. Orig. Date Protects Form Regist.# of Reg. by item!  500197  TX 6-004-071 8/10/2004 500197  TX 6-008-989 8/10/2004 500199  TX 6-008-989 8/12/2004  TX 6-008-972 8/10/2004  TX 6-008-972 8/10/2004  TX 6-008-972 8/10/2004  TX 6-008-972 8/10/2004	CD and Transparencies	4				;	
Torig. Orig. Date Protects Form Regist# of Reg. by Item  500197  TX 6-004-071 8/10/2004 500197  TX 6-028-873 8/10/2004 500197  TX 6-028-873 8/10/2004 500197  TX 6-035-398 8/12/2004  TX 6-036-398 8/12/2004  TX 6-028-873 8/10/2004  TX 6-028-97 8/10/2004  TX 6-028-97 8/10/2004  TX 6-028-97 8/10/2004  TX 6-028-97 8/10/2004  TX 6-028-071 8/10/2004  TX 6-038-071 8/10/2004  TX 6-04-072 8/10/2004  TX 6-155-015 12/17/2004	Families That Care Supporting School Success Workshop Leader	- 1		11/16/2005	6-251-927	•	500214 Familias que se Preocupan Apoyando el Exile en la Escueia Guiar para el Liderde Taller CD and
Orig.         Orig Date Protects           Form         Regist #         of Reg.         by item           500197         500197           1X         6-004-071         8/10/2004         500197           1X         6-028-873         8/10/2004         500197           1X         6-028-873         8/10/2004         500199           1X         6-038-369         8/12/2004         500199           1X         6-036-393         8/12/2004         7/10/2004           1X         6-034-072         8/10/2004         8/10/2004           1X         6-038-387         8/10/2004         8/10/2004           1X         6-038-397         8/10/2004         8/10/2004				12/17/2004 12/17/2004	6-155-015 6-095-236		_SCU2.13. Families, That Care Supports O.School Success, Fraining of Trainers Participant's Guide 5,002.13. Families That Care Supports O.School Success Training of Trainers Trainer's Manual
Orig.         Orig/Date Protects           Form         Regist #         of Reg.         by Item           500197         500197           TX         6-004-071         8/10/2004         500197           TX         6-028-873         8/10/2004         500197           TX         6-028-873         8/10/2004         500197           TX         6-038-989         8/12/2004         500198           TX         6-036-399         8/12/2004         500198           TX         6-036-398         8/12/2004         500198           TX         6-036-397         8/12/2004         500198           TX         6-036-397         8/12/2004         500198           TX         6-036-397         8/10/2004         500198           TX         6-036-397         8/10/2004         500198			500196	8/10/2004	6-004-072	ヹ	500211 Families That Care SupportingSchool Success Training of Trainers Trainer's Manual CD and Trainsourencies
Orig.         Orig Date Protects           Form         Regist #         of Reg.         by item           500197         500197           TX         6-004-071         8/10/2004         500197           TX         6-004-071         8/10/2004         500197           TX         6-028-873         8/10/2004         500199           TX         6-038-969         8/10/2004         500199           TX         6-036-399         8/12/2004         7           TX         6-036-399         8/12/2004         7           TX         6-034-072         8/10/2004         7           TX         6-036-397         8/12/2004         7           TX         6-038-397         8/12/2004         7           TX         6-038-397         8/12/2004         7           TX         6-038-397         8/12/2004         8/12/2004           TX         6-038-397         8/12/2004         8/10/2004		500170		8/10/2004	6-004-071	×	500208 Families That Care Supporting SchoolSuccess Workshop Leader's Guide CD and
TX 6-028-873 8/10/2004		500179		8/10/2004	6-008-969	Ž	500199 Families That Care Supporting School Success Workshop Leader's Guide
Crig.         Orig. Date Protects           Form         Regist.#         of Reg.         by Items           500197         500197           TX         6-004-071         8/10/2004         500197           TX         6-028-873         8/10/2004         500197           TX         6-038-989         8/10/2004         500199           TX         6-038-399         8/12/2004         500199		2001/1 2001		2/2 LA	6-036-397	크	XXVI.E2amilies_ThatCare Supporting School Success Training of <u>Workshop</u> Leaders Participant's Guide
Form Regist# of Reg. by items  Form Regist# of Reg. by items  500197  TX 6-004-071 8/10/2004 500197  TX 8-028-873 8/10/2004 500197  TX 6-008-989 8/10/2004 500198  TX 6-008-989 8/10/2004  TX 6-008-989 8/10/2004  TX 6-008-989 8/10/2004  TX 6-008-989 8/10/2004		C00474 E00111		F0000/04/0	0 000 000	7	CD and Transparencies  CD and Transparencies  Economy Transparency Management
Crig. Urig. Date Protects  Form Regist.# of Reg. by Item  500197  TX 6-004-071 8/10/2004 500197  TX 6-028-873 8/10/2004 500197  TX 6-008-989 8/10/2004 500198  TX 6-008-989 8/10/2004 500198  TX 6-008-989 8/10/2004		500211		8/10/2004	6-004-072	Z	500 196 Families Thai Care Supporting School Success Trainer's Manual for Training Workshop Leaders
Crig. Orig. Date Protects  Form Regist.# of Reg. by Item  500197  TX 6-028-873 8/10/2004 500197  TX 6-028-873 8/10/2004 500197  TX 6-036-969 8/10/2004 500199  TX 6-036-359 8/12/2004				8/12/2004	6-036-398	Z,	500190 Families That Care SupportinO School Success Family Guide
Orig. Orig. by Rem# item#  Form Regist.# of Reg. by Rem# item#  500197  TX 6-004-071 8/10/2004 500197  TX 6-028-873 8/10/2004 500197  TX 6-008-969 8/10/2004 500199	***************************************			3/12/2	6-036-399	Z.	500 (88 Families That Care Supporting School Success Kids' Kamp
Orig. Orig. Date Protected Also Protects  Form Regist# of Fleg. by item# Item# 500197  TX 6-004-071 8/10/2004 500298  TX 6-028-873 8/10/2004 500197				8/30/2004	8-008-969	Z.	500177 Families That Care Super <u>pting School Success Trained Trainer's Connolation Carlificate</u> School Success Parent's Connolation Carlificate
Orig. Orig. Date Protected Also Protects Form Regist.# of Reg. by item# item# 500.197  TX 6-004-071 8/10/2004 500208			-	8/10/2004	6-028-873		500+7+ Families That Care Supporting School Success Trained Workshop Leader's Completion Certificate
Orig. Orig. Date Protected Also Protects Form Regist.# of Reg. by item# item# 500197				5	6-004-071	3	500:70 FamiliesThat Care Supporting School Success Workshoo Leader's Guide CD
Orig. Orig. Date Protected Also Protects Form Regist.# of Reg. by item# item#			500197			1	500118 Supporting School Success A Program for Parents of Children in Grades K-S Workshop Leader Training Trainer's Supplement
Orig. Original Protected Also Protects	English Title	item#	by item#	or Heg.	Hegist#	Form	Rem# Title on Certificate
		Also Protects	Protected		Orig.		

TRADEMARK REEL: 007019 FRAME: 0884

# Exhibit B

# **Parenting Program Trademarks**

Trademark	International Class	Registration Number	Renewal Due
Guiding Good Choices®	9, 16,41	3,821,341	7/20/20
Supporting School Success®	9, 16	2,900,648	11/2/24
Staying Connected with Your	9, 16		5/10/25
Teen*		2,949,754	
Families that Care ®	9, 16	2,902,498	11/9/24
Families that Care Guiding Good	9, 16,41	2,839,995	5/11/24
Choice s®			

**RECORDED: 07/23/2020** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007019 FRAME: 0885